Product: 7785ANH
VIDEO TRIAX 14 STRANDED LSZH-C
Product Description
VIDEO CAMERA TRIAX 14 STRANDED SILVERED LSZH-C
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Triaxial camera cable used to interconnect video cameras to related equipment
Physical Characteristics (Overall)

Storage Temp Range: -30°C To +70°C
Operating Temp Range: -30°C To +70°C
Mechanical Characteristics
Max. Pull Tension: 550 N
Min Bend Radius (W/o Pulling Strength): 150 mm
Standards
Series Type: Triax 8/11/14
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor
EU RoHS Compliance Date (yyyy-mm-dd): 1998-01-01
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC 60754-1 (EN50267-1)- Halogen Amount: Zero
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
7785ANH.01M30 Red Reel 30 m 8719605014634
7785ANH.01M50 Red Reel 50 m 8719605014658
7785ANH.01305 Red Reel 305 m 8719605014580
7785ANH.01350 Red Reel 350 m 8719605014597
7785ANH.01M365 Red Reel 365 m 8719605014641
7785ANH.01500 Red Reel 500 m 8719605014603
7785ANH.01600 Red Reel 600 m 8719605014610
7785ANH.019999 Red Reel 650 m 8719605014627
7785ANH.011000 Red Reel 1,000 m 8719605014573
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.170 Revision Date: 06-24-2020
© 2020 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.